JuswAeg Joj uonesiyddy sJoyenuo) - 079-0

(a1eQ) (a1qeoydde 31) Kuug 3utoueud Jo Surpung
:Aq paroaddy
(=12@) Q) s,
Q.\: “\ % ﬁuV..., :Aq poaodde s1
.r!\l. “ -
(Junowe 1ay10 3 jo uoneuejdxs yoene - HBIC 10 g W)
$ Jo wawieq

\% QHgzL
(2req) fediin s3oai3g [Eu01ss2y0id g\
\\\ u\h \A\ P

(lunoure 13130 34} .““ngw_.a_nku yoRye - 194)0 10 g SurT)

AqQ popusWWwI0na) St

TR YT

bl

AT A S US PTLLA PO R
# Sehhey IS0 NIDEG LG il
AREE haikiyy H Pl igeLitng

usp|3 A1usH

91-9-6 =eq

UNEURS J0TU)

*9AL)39J9P 10U SI pue

SJUSUMBO(] JORLIUOD) 3Y) v FDUEPIOIIE Ul SI JuawAed 10§ uolesl|ddy sup £q pa1ancd o g [[v (£)
PUE :(SIOUBIGUINOUSD SO *}SAJUL IUNDSS “Sua1] Yons Aue jsurede ssumQ Suldy P

13umQ 01 31qeidsooe puoq & AQ PR1aa0d Atk se yons 1dsoxa) SIIURIGUINDUD pue “SiSamuL b::oom m..u.,._

|[& 3O Je3|d pue 3ay JuawAed Jo aw Je BumQ) 0) sSed j|m Jualkey 10§ uonediddy sup 4q passaod

10 Ut Palsy| FSLMISGO 10 SO PLes 1 pajesodioout wswdinbs pue seLsizw oM [[8 01 AL (T)

Suswike 1oj suoyeatjddy toud Aq pasoaod spom Sy

Yim LODSULOD Ul PALMOUL SUOYESH|GO ewnISa| S 10)0e1U0) 38IeydsIp 0} Juncaoe uo parjdde uasq aaey

192.3U07) 31} IOPUN JUOP HIOA JO JUNOITR LO 1DUMQ) WOY PIAIAI sjuauwied ssardoid snotadad |1y (1)

v o ’ ww IN \.N' $ Jo Juswhey :Fumo[[0} 3y “aFPapou SII JO 1S3q 34} 01 *SAYLUID JOBNUO) pauBistopun ay |
uoy=IYUIID) §,dojoe3uo)
000 § Trmmseas(2A0QR 3G 201] + S)BWYSF $5313014 U0 [W0) H umRje))
ADVYNIV.LIY SN1d ‘HSINIA OL DNVIVE ‘6 SYIAYO AONVHD
R098TLS S NOLLVDINddV STHL 3Nd INNOWV 8 eLsIgs- A8 IDNVHD 13N
T rseco6les S (uopednddy Jopd woay 9 3ur]) SLNAWAV SNOIATE SSTT L €6 £L5' 185~ STV1IOL
T 79S8 (g QU - p dur]) ALVA OL 319191TA LINNOWYV 9
TS T — S S Al
§ RLIRH PAOIS X q
s P31dwo) Y10 X ®
:ADVYNIVLAY 'S
795769158 S (syeupsy s213044 U0 [§10) J UWNJOD)
ALVd OL AIYOLS ANV GILITdNO0D TVLOL '+
T 951€9%Es S {Z ¥ 1 3ur]) 33Ud PEHEOD NRALIND °F €6 €15 185 )
T teeLs i8S S S12pa() 33uky) Aq 33uByd PN T SuoRINpaQ SUonIppY TqUInN
T S5 668 L0FS S AD14d LOVILNOD TYNIDINO ‘I SISpIQ) SBURY) poA0IdGY
Grunung 19paQ 28uEy)
wawled 104 uonedyddy
OPIOOST . 1sofoug s msuiy oN 1091014 S1010RAU0)D), FON 1984U0)) Si5UmMQ
oROU0D Bumeg PIAMS 910 .oy
sfeLaie 3 Suiaed uESIPIN ‘sumQ)
Aueduio) SIIAISG [RUOSSJOL] IMOY (ouBuz) mA R . auopey) jo AD o
. . potad 23111408 SININND0Aa
910T ‘L1 1sn3ny 212 uonEonddy 10T ITAIN  yopenyddy 1OVHINUD iMIOf SYI3NIDNT
(reutd) T [oN juswiled 10j uonedijddy s Jojoenuo) = YADTI el



Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work Contractor's Application

For [Contract) 2016 Stroct Paving Application Number 1 (Fmt)
Application Period 12372 Application Date August 17, 2016
A ] c D E 3
- Consen efermtin Estimaied | Vo of Work | o oy prescuupy | Tot Completed | Balanee 1o Finish
B4d e No Descnption fem | ynite | Unit Prce Toisl Vatoe | Quantin | instolledto | “g g ey [ and Storedto Date |y (B.F)
Quaniily of item ($) Instalied Dete {D v E}
Casegory | - Beech
Mainiaining Traffie [ 15 | 5200000 $2,000,00 1 $2.000 00 $2.000 00 100.0%
Mobilization 1 LS $2.000.00 $1.000.00 I $2,000n 00 $2,000.00 100 %4
Cleanup & Resioration 1 s $50000 $50000 | $300 00
Remove Pav eancal 13200 | %4 $4.00 $4,028.00 723435 | $2493%0 $2.893.80 387% S200420
Soil Erosion and Scdi ion Control 1 LS $30000 $300.00 $300.00
HMA, 13A, Top 200000 | T §53 52 S | 194742 | $10422592 SI04.21592 | 936% $7.093 68
Pavcment Repait, Detail | 123200 | Syd | 53100 $38.19200 223435 | S134169 $12.42693 8% 513,765 03
Cold Milling HMA Surface 1097000 5w $120 SI3.1600 | 1066023 | 1279120 $12.792 28 I 7% I
Adjust Drainege Structure of Manhole, Inside Pavernent Area 16 Fa $274 00 4400 00 v SLATS 00 $2475,00 (TR 5192500
Adjust Valve Box. In Prvement Arca B Ea 515000 $1.200.00 1 $1.200,00 $1.200 00 100 0%
ol Waterborne 4° White LF 0,12 100 $1200 $12.00 100.0%
1 v 4 Yellow LF 0,12 1034 12408 $12408 100.0%
[€<]] Cold Plastic 24° Stopbar LF 51250 i $300 00 $10000 100.0%
Co| Left Tum Arrow Ea 5175 00 I $17500 $17300 100 0%
col Righl Tum Amow Ea | SI7500 | S17300 $175.00 100 0%
Catcgory 1 - Bonnie -
Mustsining Trallic [ 5 | sis0mw $1.500.00 i $1.500 00 $1,500 00 100 0%
Mobilization 1 LS | s1,00000 $2.000 00 i $2,000 00 32,000 00 100 1%
(Cheanup & Ry ] LS $30%) 00 $500 00 I 350000 300 00 ([T
"[Removs Concrae Sidewalk 0 Sid 3600 512000 1422 58502 38532 71 1% $34 68
|Remove Pavement fTH Syd $4.00 51,948 00 9,92 £3968 $39 68 20% $1.908 32
Sorl Erogion and S Conlrol [ LS | s30000 330000 $30000
IHMA. 13A. Top 640 T S5T 78 $36,979 20 55604 | 33212199 $32.121 9 [ 3405121
Pasamom Repair, Deail | W7 | S | s3I0 $16,071.00 992 $32736 $327 36 20% $18,743 64
[Cold Milling HMA Surface 335500 | Syd $300 310,065 00 303653 | SI30939 SILSOPSY | 144% $1.434 59
Curb and Guitcr, Cone, et C4 17 A 3000 5000 355 $765 00 $765 00 130 0% -$235 00
# inch Concrole Sidowalk 30 sn $325 3162 50 5615 sinz3l $132.81 1125% 5203
"~ [Sideweit Ramp ADA 125 | sn S8.00 $1.000 00 1215 597200 $972.00 97.1% S8 00
Adpust Drainage Structurc or Manhole, Inside Pavement Area [ Ea | $27500 51,650 00 [ S35 00 $275 00 167 $1,375.00
Category J - Cherry
|Maintaining Traffic 1 LS | si.50000 $1,50000 | $1.300.00 $1.500 00 100 U%
Mobili/ation 1 LS | szo0000 $2.000 00 [ $1.000 00 $2,000 00 100 0%
Cleanup & Rosioration [ 15 | sso000 180010 [ 400 00 $500.00 [T
Iimm(:mesumlk 1] S $6.00 $108 00 075 SIS0 | $124 30 115 3% $1650
Remove Pavement | S $400 $TI6.00 N S0 H $3084 1% ST4S 16
Soil Ervstan snd ion Coatrol ] LS | ss000 S30000 $300 00
HMA., 13A, Top 625 T $5778 $36,112 50 3429 | $3136876 $31.368 16 [ S4.743 74
Pavoment Repair, Detail | Wi | Swd | 83600 698400 771 327756 5277 36 40% $6.706.44
Cold Milling HMA Swisce T 00 | Sy 35 001 $9.873.00 35764 | sipamn 510,720 01 108.7% $336 02
Curb and Guiter, Conc, Dt C4 i [ $1000 $540 00 1983 $594 90 $354.90 110.2% $3290
4 inch Conervie Sidewalk 30 sn 28 $162 50 104 01 $3I8.03 33380 200,0% 517583
Sidewalk Ramp ADA mn sn 300 $31600 Bh 3638 00 $688.00 B4 Si28.00
Adrust Drainage Siruciure of Manhok, Inside Pas cment Arca 7 € | S7s00 $1.925 00 $1,9235.00
Adjust Valve Box, In Pasonere Arca 5 Ea $150 00 375000 3 $450 00 I 0 o % $300 00
Category 4 - Oliver
Meintaining Traffic | LS | $1.50000 $1.500 00 i $1.300 00 $1.500 00 100.0%
Mobalisalion [ L5 | s2.00000 $2.00000 T $2.000 00 $2.000 00 100.0%
Cleanup & Rosiorntion i 1S | sso000 $300 00 ] 500,00 $500.00 100.0% B
Romove Concrete Sidewalk 270 | G4 56,00 $1.620 00 23407 | siaseaz $140442 86 1% $215 58
Ranovc Pavemem b2 Sxd o £1.056 00 8562 S} 48 $342 48 4% $711 82
Soil Erosion end Sodimentation Control | LS $30000 | $0000 i $300 00 SN 00 100.0%
1IMA, 13A. Top 750 T $3778 $43333 00 %518 | 337.66100 $37.661 00 86 % $5.614 00
TParanent Repair. Demi 1 4 | S | $3300 $8.71200 1052 $3471 60 $3.971.60 W% $5.24040
Cold Milling HMA Surface 393900 | S $300 SI AT 00 13T | sitewn SI3.04921 | 1i04% s
Ciob a0d Gultes, Cone, Det C4 186 Ft 50,00 $5.58000 22011 36,605 10 $6.605 1) 118 4% SIS
4 ipch Concretc Sidewalk 925 Sn 5325 $3.006 25 7128 $2.316 60 $2316 60 77 1% SGBY 63
Sidewalk Ramp ADA I 4RO D0 Sh B 0 SIS K29 8§ 36,638 30 $6.630 BU 56 1% $5.200 it
Adjusi Drainage Stnxiurc or Manhole, Inside Pasement Arca [} Ea $17300 33,083 WO 2 $35000 355000 8 2% $247300
Adjust Valve Box. In Pascmient Arca 3 Ea HENT $450 VO 1 $300 0 3300 00 65 7%, SIsou0
Totals _ TI07499.58 B6315.61 1631561 | Anine 3815109

A2 Comtimtons Agds ptmt s Farrman




Rk iiny - e s T

-2 & .

a8
_inﬁ. " rstEe Aq panosady

41 b e
L

aleq 9 \ .—.Nﬂ ‘deq

\VUQ—\()_{ w t‘(»

s

-~

(PAR2pORNY} JaumO

AL I yerkdag ?el..j 3L
(painas j) sa3wdy

izl

Oila3dw

Ciidi0w

3
‘Q3ION3NNGI3s

48P 20 TheD

JUIUIARY (UL SO} ARy

ORI euueisgng|
1518020 O PIACIAAR [ Yiim FIu)) 18307

LO'SZEITE H

JAPA0 FuryD T BUIeaD0I00u By Lo

Salep 0 AP

IwdwARg eUY 10 ADEIY

ORI jRuEISANS]
a0 AR NIyl JO [Healaag] [asemou)

(e eLs’tsl 3

I3RL0 Elueyl iyl i0 [IseaDag) [sEauou)

1208p /0 shER

WAUARY (Bulg JO) AREIY

L 21 £
-0 AMIBY B O3 JOUD Sen ) EUT)

00'668° L0V 3

43040 ABuey) S O J0ud DUy RN

chep

SWIARG J8ul) JG) AREay

UoHadwe) (eurisgng |
‘oNaL T aN LA adueyd
PINQIAAE ASTREAMD Wy |FHEane) aseaou]

TTONOL T oN Lapap sdunp
BaNG:00€ Ajinomdd woy) [I5eddaq) [Fseaimug)

206D 40 SABD

WdwAeg [ew] o) Apray

CARNOWOT [RILEISENS]
SN DeuoT) [eudug
{#4Q0Iado §) saunisayyy v SaBuoyd 200u)

o0'6ER'L0p S

Mg DENVO)) jruid )

SINLL LOWRLNOD NI IDNVHD I0Hd DVHLNDD N 3ONYHD
PRS Jupueie [NuawyIeny
SMYIVE 00 Jo ujaueieq pue JIANS yIBIP U JuKLIS WAL 0 vOoPPY LORMLISIQ
SPI0 IBURYD ) 9 UOINIFED LOGN SMOYO) SE PRUPOL i 1380 L
Auarg 32308 9102 URRN 12000 Fumeg 195 9107 D0y
SFIQIST o 1alaug s sddudiug 100 SBAURG [EUSIS0Id IMOE Jasuduy
"ON 1330044 $, 40005000 Seualeyy g Juned velyaiy J01VeNUV0Y)
T"ON 10 S S0 apRoung) o A 12um0
ai-Sny-¢1 ARG Midagy 9T-dny-g2 IUEASS| JO 2

"ON J3ps0 sdue)



Quantity

Work Description Difference Units Unit Price |  Amount
Category 1 - Beech
Maintaining Traffic 1] LS $2,000.00 $0.00
Mobilization 0 LS $2,000 00 $0.00
Cleanup & Resloration «1 LS $500.00 -$500.00
Remove Pavement -508.55 Syd $4.00 -$2,034 20
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control -1 LS $300 00 -$300.00
HMA, 13A, Top -132.58 T $53.52 -$7,095.68
Pavement Repair, Detail ! -508.55 Syd $31.00 | -$15,765.05
Cold Milling HMA Surface -309.77 Syd $1.20 -$371.72
Adjust Drainage Structure or Manhole, Inside P -7 Ea $275.00 -$1,925 00
Adjusi Valve Box, [n Pavement Arca [} Ea $150.00 $0.00
Waterborne 4" White 100 LF $0.12 $12.00
Waterborne 4" Yellow 1034 LF $0.12 $124.08
Cold Plastic 24" Stopbar 24 LF $12,50 $300.00
Lel Turn Arrow | Ea $175.00 $175.00
Right Turn Arrow | Ea $175.00 317500
Category 2 - Bonnle 0
Mainlaining Traffic 0 LS $1,500.00 $0.00
Mobilization 0 LS $2,000.00 $0.00
Cleanup & Restoration 0 LS $500 00 $0.00
Remove Concrete Sidewalk 578 Syd $6.00 -$34 68
Remove Pavement 47708 Syd $4.00 -$1,908.32
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control -1 LS $300 00 -$300 00
HMA, 13A, Top -83.96 T $57.78 -54,851.21
Pavement Repair, Detail 1 -477.08 Syd $3300 | -$15,743 64
Cold Milling HMA Surface 481.53 Syd $3.00 51.444.59
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4 8.5 Ft $3000 $255.00
4 inch Concrele Sidewalk 625 Sfi $3.25 $20.31
Sidewalk Ramp ADA 35 sn £8 00 -$28 00
Adjust Drainage Structure or Manhole, Inside P; -5 Ea $275.00 -$1,375.00
Chategory 3 - Cherry
Maintaining Traffic 0 LS $1,500.00 $0.00
Mobilization 0 LS $2,000 00 $0.00
Cleanup & Restoration 0 LS $500.00 $0.00
Remove Concrete Sidewalk 275 Syd $6.00 $16.50
Remove Pavement -186.29 Syd $4.00 -§745.16
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control -1 LS $300.00 -$300,00
HMA, 13A, Top -82.1 T $57.78 -$4,743 74
Pavement Repair, Detail | -186.29 Syd $36.00 -$6,706.44
Cold Milling HMA Surface 285 34 Syd $3.00 $856 02
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4 1.83 F $30.00 $54.90
4 inch Concrete Sidewalk 5401 Sf $3.25 $175 53
Sidewalk Ramp ADA -16 Sk $8.00 -$128 00
Adjust Drainage Structure or Manhole, Inside P -7 Fa $275.00 -$1,925.00
Adjust Valve Box, In Pavement Area .2 Ea $150.00 -$300,00
Category 4 - Oliver
Maintaining TrafTic 0 LS $1,500 00 $0.00
Mobilization 0 LS $2,000.00 $0.00
Cleanup & Restoration 0 LS $500.00 $0.00
Remove Concrete Sidewalk -3593 Syd $6.00 -$215.58
Remove Pavement -178 38 Syd $4 00 -$713 52
Soil Erosion and Sedimenlation Control 0 LS $300.00 $0.00
HMA, 13A, Top 982 T $5778 -$5.674 00
Pavement Repair, Detail ! -158.8 Syd $33.00 -$5.240.40
Cold Milling HMA Surface 410.74 Syd $3 00 $1,232.22
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4 3417 Ft $3000 $£1.02510
4 inch Concrete Sidewalk 22122 s $325 -$689 65
Sidewalk Ramp ADA -650. 15 s $8.00 -$5.201.20
Adjust Drainage Structure or Manhole, Inside P; -9 Ea $275.00 -§2.475 00
Adjust Valve Box, In Pavement Area -1 Ea $150 00 -$150 00

Totals

-$81,573.93




